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Prénom Nom Club Date

1 Sébastien BARDET BEC 2000

2 François BOURMAUD BEC 2000

3 Jean Michel CANOT BEC 2000

4 Myriam GRENETTE BEC 2000

5 Baptiste LARROUTURE BEC 2000

6 Jean Roger LAPORTE BEC 2000

7 Christophe RAMEAU BEC 2000

8 Celine SAINT MARC BEC 2000

9 Tiffany VARGAS DUMAS BEC 2000

15 Michele DIEZ Perpignan 2000

16 Miloud BENSEDIRA Perpignan 2000

17 Manuel PIERRUCI Perpignan 2000

18 Tarik IBEN ZAHIR Perpignan 2000

23 Hamila BENSEDIRA Perpignan 2001

24 Nicolas MARTIN Perpignan 2001

25 Hichame ENNYA Perpignan 2001

26 Samuel GARAND Perpignan 2001

27 Michael BIGO Aix 2001

28 Bruno FAUCET Aix 2001

29 Cyril OLIVIERI Aix 2001

30 Eric ROMAN Aix 2001

31 Emilie SANCHEZ Aix 2001

32 J.Paul VERNEY Aubagne 2001

33 Philippe WEBER Aix 2001

19 Michael LEGROS Perpignan 2002

20 David MAILLET Perpignan 2002

21 Michael LEGROS Perpignan 2002

22 Julie REGNARD Perpignan 2002

34 Sophie CROQUET St Denis 2002

35 Frederic PICHEREAU Metro 2002

36 Nicolas KUBA St Denis 2002

37 Charlotte COLLAS Perpignan 2002

38 Michael LEGROS Pennes Mirabeau 2002

39 David MAILLET Perpignan 2002

40 Julie REGNARD Perpignan 2002

41 Céline FLAMME Ria 2003

42 Christine CARDOT Aix 2003

43 Julien ARNOLD St Esteve 2004

10 Guillaume BOURMAUD BEC 2006

11 Caroline DURIEUPEYROUX BEC 2006

12 Grégoire SAINT MARC BEC 2006

13 Roxane PHILIP BEC 2006

14 Xavier CUGAT BEC 2006

44 Véronique EUDES Trégor PM 2010

45 Leslie RATIE CSGRennes 2010

46 Marine SAINDON CSGRennes 2010

47 Linda COYAC CSGRennes 2010

48 Frédérique GARDANT CSGRennes 2010

49 Caroline TRIGUEL CSGRennes 2010

50 Pierre-Clément SIMON CSGRennes 2010

51 Romain SAINDON CSGRennes 2010
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52 Célie LESNARD CSGRennes 2014

53 Louis Marin SIMON CSGRennes 2014

54 Francois-André SIMON CSGRennes 2014

55 Amandine LAPORTE BEC 2014

56 Arthur BOUBE BEC 2014

57 Sophie DEPOUX Perpignan 2014

58 Baptiste SANCHEZ Perpignan 2014

59 Louis VIDAL Perpignan 2014

60 Sam BILLES-GORDON Perpignan 2014

61 Jazz BILLES-GORDON Perpignan 2014

62 Aurélie VERDY Perpignan 2014

63 David ARANEGA Perpignan 2014

64 Léa BEAUPIN-PORET AUC Aix 2014

65 Hugo BOULET AUC Aix 2014

66 François CAILLAT AUC Aix 2014

67 Jessica MIRMONT AUC Aix 2014

68 Robin BREUIL Alpha Trets 2014

69 Grégory FLAYOLS Alpha Trets 2014

70 Gabriel CIANELLI Perpignan 2014

71 Jules LENOIR Font Romeu 2014

72 Laurine GENARD AUC Aix 2014

73 Neumédia TIZAMRINE AUC Aix 2014

74 Pierre DEJARDIN Pennes Mirabeau 2014

75 Tanguy PULIGNY US Metro 2015

76 Alexandre GENNEVE US Metro 2015

77 Jean-Marc BARTOLI VGA 2015

78 Stanislas HUET VGA 2015

79 Pulchérie DELHALLE Noyon PM 2015

80 Manon CARPENTIER RMA 2015

81 Julie BELHAMRI Alpha Trets 2015

82 Clément MASSICOT Pamiers 2015

83 Sylvie FLAYOLS Alpha Trets 2015

84 Benoit RONCERO Font Romeu 2015

85 Anaëlle CORCUFF Font Romeu 2015

86 Mathias CERCELET Perpignan 2015

87 Valentin GREZANLE Narbonne 2015

88 Appoline BREUIL Font Romeu 2015

89 Lisa RIFF Font Romeu 2015

90 Alexandra GRANGEON Font Romeu 2015

91 Maïssane ARNOLD Perpignan 2015

92 Renaud SERVAIS Kourou 2015

93 Paul MEVEL Perpignan 2015

94 Antoine COUHERT RMA 2016

95 Juliette DARRAS USM 2016

96 Rémi DUPAYS USM 2016

97 Edouard ESTABLIE RMA 2016

98 Guillaume FLEURY RMA 2016

99 Lindsay MOREL USM 2016

100 Brice ROUDIER RMA 2016

101 Youssef LOUACHI RMA 2016

102 Jean Luc SAUVAGEOT Font Romeu 2016

103 Bertrand FAURE Alpha Provence 2016

104 Johan MICHELOSI Alpha Provence 2016

105 Audrey VIGNE ASPTT Manosque 2016

106 Nathalie RIPOLL ASPTT Manosque 2016

107 Christine LOSS ASPTT Manosque 2016
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108 Patrick BOULET AUC Aix 2016

109 Thomas FLEUROT Pennes Mirabeau 2016

110 Kylian PERRIER Pennes Mirabeau 2016

111 Jean Christophe PERRIER Pennes Mirabeau 2016

112 Paolo SINGH Perpignan 2016

113 Lucas MONEGER St Max Penta 2016

114 Virginie GUICHEBARON PM Perpignan La Catalagne 2017

115 Alexandre COLOMBA PM Perpignan La Catalagne 2017

116 Julien COMMES PM Perpignan La Catalagne 2017

117 Jonas MERLE D'AUBIGNE PM Perpignan La Catalagne 2017

1 Sébastien BARDET BEC 2000

2 François BOURMAUD BEC 2000

3 Jean Michel CANOT BEC 2000

4 Myriam GRENETTE BEC 2000

5 Baptiste LARROUTURE BEC 2000

6 Michele DIEZ Perpignan 2000

7 Miloud BENSEDIRA Perpignan 2000

8 Manuel PIERRUCI Perpignan 2000

9 Tarik IBEN ZAHIR Perpignan 2000

10 Michael LEGROS Perpignan 2002

11 David MAILLET Perpignan 2002

12 Michael LEGROS Perpignan 2002

13 Julie REGNARD Perpignan 2002

14 Julien ARNOLD St Esteve 2004

15 Aurélie VERDY Perpignan 2014

16 Louis Marin SIMON CSGRennes 2014

17 Hugo BOULET AUC Aix 2014

18 François CAILLAT AUC Aix 2014

19 Robin BREUIL Alpha Trets 2014

20 Grégory FLAYOLS Alpha Trets 2014

21 Gabriel CIANELLI Perpignan 2014

22 Jules LENOIR Font Romeu 2014

23 Pierre DEJARDIN Pennes Mirabeau 2014

24 Tanguy PULIGNY US Metro 2015

25 Jean-Marc BARTOLI VGA 2015

26 Stanislas HUET VGA 2015

27 Pulchérie DELHALLE Noyon PM 2015

28 Manon CARPENTIER RMA 2015

29 Julie BELHAMRI Alpha Trets 2015

30 Sylvie FLAYOLS Alpha Trets 2015

31 Benoit RONCERO Font Romeu 2015

32 Renaud SERVAIS Kourou 2015

33 Lea BEAUPIN PORET AIX 2015

34 Sophie DEPOUX Perpignan 2015

35 Baptiste SANCHEZ Perpignan 2015

36 Jaz GORDON-BILLES ¨Perpignan 2015

37 Sam GORDON-BILLES Perpignan 2015

38 Paul MEVEL Perpignan 2015

39 Clément MASSICOT Pamiers 2016

40 Juliette DARRAS USM 2016

41 Rémi DUPAYS USM 2016

42 Guillaume FLEURY RMA 2016
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43 Alexandre GENEVEE RMA 2016

44 Brice ROUDIER RMA 2016

45 Youssef LOUACHI RMA 2016

46 Bertrand FAURE Alpha Provence 2016

47 Johan MICHELOSI Alpha Provence 2016

48 Audrey VIGNE ASPTT Manosque 2016

49 Nathalie RIPOLL ASPTT Manosque 2016

50 Christine LOSS ASPTT Manosque 2016

51 Patrick BOULET AUC Aix 2016

52 Thomas FLEUROT Pennes Mirabeau 2016

53 Jean Christophe PERRIER Pennes Mirabeau 2016

54 Jessica MIRMONT AUC Aix 2016

55 Paolo SINGH Perpignan 2016

56 Lisa RIFF Font Romeu 2016

57 Valentin GREZANLE Narbonne 2016


